
From: 
To: jena masquelier 

Subject: Re: Calculations?$*#!@ 
Date: Wed, 14 Nov 2012 22:23:31 +0000 

Deal 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Nov 14, 2012, at 5:14 PM, jena masquelier wrote: 

Okay deal! We will make sex mess in shower and clean it up. That okay???? :) 

On Wed, Nov 14, 2012 at 4:08 PM, wrote: 
It is Jeffrey I keep thinking of the yous r us giraffe when I see it shelled like that! 

It should not be a problem if you need to stay Sunday as well. I was even thinking I might want to stay in it 
Monday night so I don't have to go all the way back to CT. So no making a sex mess on the bed! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Nov 14, 2012, at 4:23 PM, jena masquelier wrote: 

That's my address but really, it's fine to pay me when I'm up there. NO BIG DEAL- and what crazy fun it 
was. xoxo 

Also- in case I can't work my Monday mtg out in NYC and I can only expense the hotel one night, is the 
apartment available on Sun 11/25 also or only Sat 11/24? Not a big deal, but would be very convenient if it 
works for you and Geoffrey (spelling?!) 

On Wed, Nov 14, 2012 at 3:18 PM, 
I just grabbed all the receipts i saw! 

> wrote: 

Ok, so the $30.48 Living Room Lounge-is that the drinks at the W on Thursday night after Prime 112? I 
forgot about that, and its the only other place I can think of we went!...the CVS, I called that 
Walgreens(oops) but that is the one I gave you cash for ....and appears we gave our server extra tip at 
ICatsuya (which you paid!) $194 

So we split those charges, add them to my balance and i owe you $762.48. Good times! I'm just writing 
you a check now and sending so we don't have to worry about it anymore! this the new address: 

On Nov 14, 2012, at 4:08 PM, jena masquelier wrote: 

EFTA00401258



YOu're good! You saved them all! 

I just looked at my online statements and saw: 

Scarpettas $18.78 and $69.31. 
Walgreens $9.91 
Maxines gross service breakfast place lol $19.69 
Katsuya $194 
I love liquor bahaha $18.18 
CVS $76.85 
Living Room Lounge? $30.48 
Prime 121 $62 and $125 

All that jive with your numbers? 

On Wed, Nov 14, 2012 at 2:27 PM, > wrote: 

South Beach BFF Trip 

Charges 

Nkralgreens $19.09 

SLS Bar $41.37 

Taxi's $100.00 (?) 

($36 to airport, $13 to Prime 112, $20 to W-Scammer!, $30 round trip to FB? were there more 
taxis?) 

TOTAL: $160.46 

Jena's Charges 

Shore Club $1272.89 

(I am not splitting up who had a drink or salad-just split the bill!) 

Prime 112 (Dinner) 

Prime 112 (Bar) 

TOTAL: 

$125.73 

$62.32 

$1460.94 
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I paid you cash for our first Walgreens trip 

We split the bar & dinner bill at Scarpetta (we each paid $18.78 and $69.37) 

I don't know who paid for Katsuya Dinner?? I have the total: $189.23, but do not see a charge from 
either one of us...Did you pay? Did we split? 

This is by no means exact and I could be missing a receipt... if you remember something, let me 
know... 

For now, I owe you $650.24. If I owe you for Katsuya also, I owe you $744.85!! I can certainly 
send you a check now! 

Love.xo 

EFTA00401260


